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ISLAND SYSTEMS TRU

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands "OUTO00R

FEATURING

e  TRU Ready-to-Assemble Islands
e Blaze Grills & Accessories
e  WPPO Outdoor Pizza Ovens

Lines between indoor and outdoor spaces in the home
are increasingly blurred. We believe the outdoor living
space should reflect the same luxury and functionality
you find in a modern kitchen. TRU Ready-to-Assemble
Outdoor Islands, Blaze Outdoor Grills and WPPO Outdoor
Pizza Ovens meet these objectives with industry leading
technology and design. Our award-winning Outdoor
Kitchen Islands will bring that luxury and functionality to
your outdoor kitchen!

VIDEOS

TRU Island TRU Island TRU Island TRU Island TRU Island
Features, Benefits Packaging, Assembly Granite Installation Installing Blaze
& Uncrating Hardware & Tools Components

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands

« High-strength durable concrete base
¢ Self-supporting structure, no need for additional framing
« Sectioned premium granite counters for ease of installation process (3 options available)

Assembling the Frame Placing the Grill Head View behind the Island after Grill Head is placed
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TRU

INNOVATIVE
OUTDOOR

ISLAND PACKAGES

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands

5" Island Package

Includes: Concrete Island, 1 %4” Granite Counter Top, 25” Blaze LBM Grill Head,
and 25” Double Doors

(See page 6 for dimensions)

$4,954.98 Retail

Item #

Island

Counter Top

B25011202-NG
B25011201-NG
B25011101-NG
B25011302-NG*
B25011303-NG*

B25011202-LP
B25011201-LP
B25011101-LP
B25011302-LP*
B25011303-LP*

Grey Stacked Stone
Grey Stacked Stone
Brown Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone

Grey Stacked Stone
Grey Stacked Stone
Brown Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone

6" Island Package

Cloudy White Granite

Steel Grey Polished Granite
Steel Grey Polished Granite
Cloudy White Granite
Black Granite

Cloudy White Granite

Steel Grey Polished Granite
Steel Grey Polished Granite
Cloudy White Granite
Black Granite

Includes: Concrete Island, 1 Y” Granite Counter Top, 32” Blaze LTE2 Grill Head,
32” Double Doors, and 5.5 cu. ft. Outdoor Refrigerator (See page 6 for dimensions)

$7,692.97 Retail

Item #

Island

Counter Top

B26021202-NG
B26021201-NG
B26021101-NG
B26021302-NG*
B26021303-NG*

B26021202-LP
B26021201-LP
B26021101-LP
B26021302-LP*
B26021303-LP*

*Special Order

Grey Stacked Stone
Grey Stacked Stone
Brown Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone

Grey Stacked Stone
Grey Stacked Stone
Brown Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone

Cloudy White Granite

Steel Grey Polished Granite
Steel Grey Polished Granite
Cloudy White Granite
Black Granite

Cloudy White Granite

Steel Grey Polished Granite
Steel Grey Polished Granite
Cloudy White Granite
Black Granite

——

White Stacked Wall Stone with
Black Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite

Brown Stacked Wall Stone with
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite
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ISLAND PACKAGES

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands

8" Island Packages

TRU

INNOVATIVE
OUTDOOR

Includes: Concrete Island, 1 " Granite Counter Top, 32” Blaze LTE2 Grill
Head, 32” Double Doors, 16” Power Side Burner, 16” Double Drawers,

and 5.5 cu. ft. Outdoor Refrigerator.

$10,128.95 Retail

Item # Island

(See page 6 for dimensions)

Counter Top

B28011202-NG
B28011201-NG
B28011101-NG
B28011302-NG*
B28011303-NG*

Grey Stacked Stone
Grey Stacked Stone
Brown Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone

B28011202-LP
B28011201-LP
B28011101-LP
B28011302-LP*
B28011303-LP*

BAR ISLAND

/" Bar Island

Grey Stacked Stone
Grey Stacked Stone
Brown Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone
White Stacked Stone

Cloudy White Granite

Steel Grey Polished Granite
Steel Grey Polished Granite
Cloudy White Granite
Black Granite

Cloudy White Granite

Steel Grey Polished Granite
Steel Grey Polished Granite
Cloudy White Granite
Black Granite

Turn any island into an “L” shape island with a bar. These 7’ sections are
available and an easily added to any standard grill island. Narrow base

with bar overhang only, no doors.
(See page 6 for dimensions)

$4,275 Retail

Item # Island Counter Top

B37011202 Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B37011201 Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B37011101 Brown Stacked Stone  Steel Grey Polished Granite
B37011302* White Stacked Stone  Cloudy White Granite
B37011303* White Stacked Stone  Black Granite

7’ Bar Island

7’ Bar Island with double doors available to special order. Call for details.

*Special Order

— =

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite

4 TRU

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with
Black Top Granite

White Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite

Brown Stacked Wall Stone with
Steel Grey Polished Top Granite
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KAMADO & PIZZA OVEN STANDS 8% [ RU

INNDVATIVE
Ready-to-Assemble ORDER OUTDOOR

Kamado Island Stand

Concrete Stand, 1 14" Granite Counter Top will attach to the right or left of any size island for your
Kamado Cooker. Counter Top Dimensions: 28 4”L x 26 "D Unit Dimensions: 15 %”H x 26 4”L x 21"D

$1,280 Retail

Item # Island Counter Top

B12011202 Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B12011201 Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B12011101 Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B12011302 White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B12011303 White Stacked Stone Black Granite

Pizza Island Stand

Concrete Stand, 1 14" Granite Counter Top will attach to the right or left of any size island for your
Pizza Oven. Counter Top Dimensions: 36”L x 26 "D Unit Dimensions: 38 14”H x 32”L x 22V4”D

$2,246 Retail

Item # Island Counter Top

B43011202 Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B43011201 Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43011101 Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43011302 White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B43011303 White Stacked Stone Black Granite

Pizza Oven Stand Alone with Shelves

Concrete Stand, 1 %” Granite Counter Top with shelves for use with Pizza Oven.
Counter Top Dimensions with Shelves: 64”L x 26 4”D  Unit Dimensions: 38 “”H x 32”L x 22 15"D

$2,458 Retail

Item # Island Counter Top

B43031202 Grey Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B43031201 Grey Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43031101 Brown Stacked Stone Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43031302 White Stacked Stone Cloudy White Granite
B43031303 White Stacked Stone Black Granite

Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Brown Stacked Wall Stone with White Stacked Wall Stone with White Stacked Wall Stone with
Cloudy White Top Granite Steel Grey Polished Top Granite  Steel Grey Polished Top Granite Cloudy White Top Granite Black Top Granite
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DIMENSIONS TRU

) INNOVATIVE
Islands, Bar & Pizza Oven OUTDOOR
Height
COUNTER ToP
Depth /
UniT COUNTER ToP

Overall Cabinet Cabinet

Height Width Depth Width Depth
5’ Island 35 %" 60" 22 %" 66" 25 %"
6’ Island 35 %" 72" 22 %" 74" 25 %"
8’ Island 35 3" 90" 22 %" 92" 25 %"
7’ Bar Island 38 %" 78" 15 %" 80" 25 %"
Kamado Stand 15 %" 26 %" 21 %" 28 1" 26 %"
Pizza Oven Stand 38 " 32" 22 %" 36" 26 %"
Pizza Oven Stand Alone with Shelves 38 %" 32" 22 %" 64" 26 %"
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