

TRU INNOVATIVE OUTDOOR

REV: 05/24/24



TABLE OF CONTENTS

ISLAND SYSTEMS

Island Packages 5' & 6'	. 3
Island Packages 8'	4
Bar Island	4
Kamado & Pizza Oven Stand	5

LITERATURE

Item No	Description	Retail
TRULIT	TRU Islands	N/C

ISLAND SYSTEMS

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands



FEATURING

- TRU Ready-to-Assemble Islands
- Blaze Grills & Accessories
- WPPO Outdoor Pizza Ovens

Lines between indoor and outdoor spaces in the home are increasingly blurred. We believe the outdoor living space should reflect the same luxury and functionality you find in a modern kitchen. TRU Ready-to-Assemble Outdoor Islands, Blaze Outdoor Grills and WPPO Outdoor Pizza Ovens meet these objectives with industry leading technology and design. Our award-winning Outdoor Kitchen Islands will bring that luxury and functionality to your outdoor kitchen!



VIDEOS



Features, Benefits & Uncrating



Packaging, Hardware & Tools



Assembly



Granite Installation



Installing Blaze Components

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands

- High-strength durable concrete base
- Self-supporting structure, no need for additional framing
- Sectioned premium granite counters for ease of installation process (3 options available)



Assembling the Frame



Placing the Grill Head



View behind the Island after Grill Head is placed

ISLAND PACKAGES

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands



5' Island Package

Includes: Concrete Island, 1 ¼" Granite Counter Top, 25" Blaze LBM Grill Head, and 25" Double Doors (See page 6 for dimensions)

\$4,954.98 Retail

Item #	Island	Counter Top
B25011202-NG	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B25011201-NG	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B25011101-NG	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B25011302-NG*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B25011303-NG*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite
B25011202-LP	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B25011201-LP	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B25011101-LP	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B25011302-LP*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B25011303-LP*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite



6' Island Package

Includes: Concrete Island, 1 ¼" Granite Counter Top, 32" Blaze LTE2 Grill Head, 32" Double Doors, and 5.5 cu. ft. Outdoor Refrigerator (See page 6 for dimensions)

\$7,692.97 Retail

Item #	Island	Counter Top
B26021202-NG	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B26021201-NG	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021101-NG	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021302-NG*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B26021303-NG*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite
B26021202-LP	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B26021201-LP	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021101-LP	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B26021302-LP*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B26021303-LP*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite



*Special Order



Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Cloudy White Top Granite



Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Steel Grey Polished Top Granite



Brown Stacked Wall Stone with Steel Grey Polished Top Granite



White Stacked Wall Stone with Cloudy White Top Granite



White Stacked Wall Stone with Black Top Granite

ISLAND PACKAGES

Ready-to-Assemble Kitchen Islands



8' Island Packages

Includes: Concrete Island, 1 ¼" Granite Counter Top, 32" Blaze LTE2 Grill Head, 32" Double Doors, 16" Power Side Burner, 16" Double Drawers, and 5.5 cu. ft. Outdoor Refrigerator. (See page 6 for dimensions)

\$10,128.95 Retail

Item#	Island	Counter Top
B28011202-NG	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B28011201-NG	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011101-NG	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011302-NG*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B28011303-NG*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite
B28011202-LP	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B28011201-LP	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011101-LP	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B28011302-LP*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B28011303-LP*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite



BAR ISLAND

7' Bar Island

Turn any island into an "L" shape island with a bar. These 7' sections are available and an easily added to any standard grill island. Narrow base with bar overhang only, no doors.

(See page 6 for dimensions)

\$4,275 Retail

Item #	Island	Counter Top
B37011202	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B37011201	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B37011101	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B37011302*	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B37011303*	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite

 $^{7^\}prime$ Bar Island with double doors available to special order. Call for details.

^{*}Special Order



Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Cloudy White Top Granite



Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Steel Grey Polished Top Granite



Brown Stacked Wall Stone with Steel Grey Polished Top Granite



7' Bar Island

White Stacked Wall Stone with Cloudy White Top Granite



White Stacked Wall Stone with Black Top Granite

KAMADO & PIZZA OVEN STANDS

Ready-to-Assemble





Kamado Island Stand

Concrete Stand, 1 ¼" Granite Counter Top will attach to the right or left of any size island for your Kamado Cooker. Counter Top Dimensions: 28 ½"L x 26 ½"D Unit Dimensions: 15 ¼"H x 26 ½"L x 21½"D

\$1,280 Retail

Item #	Island	Counter Top
B12011202	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B12011201	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B12011101	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B12011302	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B12011303	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite



Pizza Island Stand

Concrete Stand, 1 ¼" Granite Counter Top will attach to the right or left of any size island for your Pizza Oven. Counter Top Dimensions: 36"L x 26 ½"D Unit Dimensions: 38 ¼"H x 32"L x 22½"D

\$2,246 Retail

Item #	Island	Counter Top
B43011202	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B43011201	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43011101	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43011302	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B43011303	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite



Pizza Oven Stand Alone with Shelves

Concrete Stand, 1 ¼" Granite Counter Top with shelves for use with Pizza Oven. Counter Top Dimensions with Shelves: 64"L x 26 ½"D Unit Dimensions: 38 ¼"H x 32"L x 22 ½"D

\$2,458 Retail

Item #	Island	Counter Top
B43031202	Grey Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B43031201	Grey Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43031101	Brown Stacked Stone	Steel Grey Polished Granite
B43031302	White Stacked Stone	Cloudy White Granite
B43031303	White Stacked Stone	Black Granite





Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Cloudy White Top Granite



Grey Stacked Wall Stone with Steel Grey Polished Top Granite



Brown Stacked Wall Stone with Steel Grey Polished Top Granite



White Stacked Wall Stone with Cloudy White Top Granite



White Stacked Wall Stone with Black Top Granite

DIMENSIONS

Islands, Bar & Pizza Oven







	UNIT		COUNTER TOP		
	Overall Height	Cabinet Width	Cabinet Depth	Width	Depth
5' Island	35 ¾"	60"	22 ½"	66"	25 ½"
6' Island	35 ¾"	72"	22 ½"	74"	25 ½"
8' Island	35 ¾"	90"	22 ½"	92"	25 ½"
7' Bar Island	38 ¼"	78"	15 ½"	80"	25 ½"
Kamado Stand	15 ¼"	26 ½"	21 ½"	28 ½"	26 ½"
Pizza Oven Stand	38 ¼"	32"	22 ½"	36"	26 ½"
Pizza Oven Stand Alone with Shelves	38 ¼"	32"	22 ½"	64"	26 ½"